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UNIVERSIDAD	NACIONAL	AUTÓNOMA	DE	MÉXICO	
ESCUELA	NACIONAL	COLEGIO	DE	CIENCIAS	Y	HUMANIDADES	

PLANTEL	VALLEJO	
	

ÁREA	DE	TALLERES	DE		LENGUAJE	Y	COMUNICACIÓN	
	

LISTA	JERARQUIZADA	2017-1	
	

TALLER	DE	LECTURA,	REDACCIÓN	E	INICIACIÓN	A	LA	INVESTIGACIÓN	DOCUMENTAL	I-IV	
																																																																						

ASIGNATURA	“B”	DEFINITIVO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Arias	Aguilar	María	Elena	 211.5	
2	 Argüello	Moreno	Mildred	Guadalupe	 208.75	
3	 Ávila	Bravo	Ixtacíhuatl	Adriana	 205.75	
4	 García	Anaya	Eduardo	 181	
5	 Galindo	Ulloa	Javier	 113	
6	 Valencia	Silva	Marlene	 106.75	
7	 García	Cárdenas	Lidia	 106.25	
8	 Hernández	Ramírez	María	De	San	Juan	 10	
9	 Guzmán	Espino	María	Elena	 10	
10	 Reyes	López	Trinidad	Fernando	 10	

	
ASIGNATURA	“A”	DEFINITIVO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	

11	 Enríquez	Rodríguez	Berenice	Angélica	 111.25	
12	 López	Cano	José	Luis	 10	
13	 Hernández	Maqueda	José	A	 10	
14	 López	Martínez	Emma	 10	
15	 Sabanero	Godínez	Jaime	 10	
16	 Amaro	Ávila	Arturo	Gerardo	 10	
17	 Aragón	Ramírez	Guadalupe	 10	

	
ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
18	 Portilla	Reyes-Spíndola	Elizabeth	 158.25	
19	 Salgado	Gómez	Laura	 154.75	
20	 Reynoso	Monterrubio	Claudia	Nayadeli	 136.25	
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21	 Rodríguez	Alva	David	 122	
22	 Carranza	Monroy	Juana	Mercedes	 111.75	
23	 Luna	Ordaz	Eduardo	 108	
24	 Paniagua	Luna	Irma	Itzel	 100.25	
25	 Ordáz	Arredondo	Pedro	David	 95.5	
26	 Rueda	Segura	José	Rogelio	 94.25	
27	 Hernández	Farfán	Ángel	 90	
28	 Ruiz	Anaya	Claudia	Judith	 84	
29	 Sánchez	Espinoza	Guadalupe	 81.75	
30	 Flores	Álvarez	Olga	María	 80.25	
31	 Rosales	Arroyo	Espartaco	 79.5	
32	 Díaz	Salgado	Reyna	Cristal	 78.75	
33	 Hernández	Ramírez	Haydeé	 78.5	
34	 Arellano	Morales	Jesús	Noemí	 78.25	
35	 Ramírez	Franco	Alicia		 73.25	
36	 Ibarra	García	Dulce	María				 71	
37	 Téllez	Hernández	Alberto	 65.25	
38	 Correa	Gatica	Elvira	Xarani					 58	
39	 Pérez	Bazán	Carlos	 57	
40	 Hernández	González	Elena	Edith	 55	
41	 Escamilla	Escobedo	Josefina	 52.25	
42	 Cano	Zamora	Olegario							 49	
43	 Fisher	Martínez	Rubén	 47	
44	 Domínguez	Granillo	Thalia	Michelle	 45	
45	 Carrillo	Durán	Karla	Fabiola	 44.5	
46	 Castro	Sil	Diana	Aleida	 43	
47	 Silva	Alonso	Gilberto	 41.75	
48	 González	Álvarez	Patricia	 36.5	
49	 Bastida	Santillán	Bartolomé	 27	
50	 Ángeles	Tello	Juan	Carlos	 26	
51	 Hernández	Rivera	Jessica	Abigail	 25.25	
52	 Zepeda	Ramírez	Adriana	Noemí	 25	
53	 Álvarez	Téllez	Fernando	 16	
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LATÍN	I	Y	II	
	

ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Arana	Rodríguez	Alejandra	 128.25	
2	 Arista	Saavedra	Diego	 124	
3	 Hernández	Hernández	Janet	Roxana	 76	
4	 Contreras	Díaz	Dulce	María	 46	
5	 Romo	Estudillo	Raúl	A.	 42.5	
6	 Rodríguez	Vázquez	Selene	Yetlanezi					(3/09/12)	 32.5	
7	 García	Chávez	Mirna	Aimé						(16/08/12)	 32.5	
8	 Melena	Galindo	Luis	Antonio	 13.75	

	
GRIEGO	I	Y	II	

	
ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Arista	Saavedra	Diego	 124	
2	 Hernández	Hernández	Janet	Roxana	 76	
3	 Romo	Estudillo	Raúl	A.	 42.5	
4	 Rodríguez	Vázquez	Selene	Yetlanezi	 32.5	
5	 Melena	Galindo	Luis	Antonio	 13.75	

	
TALLER	DE	COMUNICACIÓN	I	Y	II	

	
ASIGNATURA	“B”	DEFINITIVO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Arias	Aguilar	María	Elena	 211.5	
2	 Argüello	Moreno	Mildred	G.	 208.75	
3	 Salgado	Gómez	Laura	 154.75	
4	 San	Juan	Simón	Federico	O.	 10	
5	 Aragón	Ramírez	Guadalupe	 10	

	
ASIGNATURA	“A”	DEFINITIVO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
6	 Rueda	Segura	Rogelio	 94.25	
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ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
7	 Reynoso	Monterrubio	Claudia	Nayadeli	 136.25	
8	 Enríquez	Rodríguez	Berenice	Angélica	 111.25	
9	 González	García	David	Alejandro	 109	
10	 Paniagua	Luna	Irma	Itzel	 100.25	
11	 Sánchez	Espinoza	Guadalupe	 81.75	
12	 Rosales	Arroyo	Espartaco	 79.5	
13	 Ugarte	Jaime	Arcelia	Edith	 77	
14	 Téllez	Hernández	Alberto	 65.25	
15	 Correa	Gatica	Elvira	Xarani	 58	
16	 Hernández	González	Elena	Edith	 55	
17	 Escamilla	Escobedo	Josefina	 52.25	
18	 García	Huitrón	Cesar	Alonso									(01/09/12)	 45	
19	 Domínguez	Granillo	Thalia	Michelle			(14/01/14)	 45	
20	 Carrillo	Durán	Karla	Fabiola	 44.5	
21	 Castro	Sil	Diana	Aleida	 43	
22	 González	Álvarez	Patricia	 36.5	
23	 Lagunes	Vásquez	Maximino	 30	
24	 Ángeles	Tello	Juan	Carlos	 26	
25	 Hernández	Rivera	Jéssica	Abigail	 25.25	

	
	

TALLER	DE	DISEÑO	AMBIENTAL	I	Y	II	
	

	
ASIGNATURA	“B”	DEFINITIVO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Zárate	Córdova	Roberto	Alfredo	 172	
2	 Pineda	García	Angélica	 111.75	
3	 Vigueras	Medina	Guadalupe	Patricia	 10	

	
	

ASIGNATURA	“A”	DEFINITIVO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
4	 González	Delgado	Ana	Lilia	 131.25	
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ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
5	 González	Pérez	Héctor	Manuel	 101	
6	 Islas	Padilla	Edgar	Alan	 98.5	
7	 Salgado	Gómez	Leticia	 89.25	
8	 Bernal	Arévalo	Jorge	Saúl	 86.25	
9	 Ramírez	Ayala	Ariadna	Nitzé	 30	

	
TALLER	DE	EXPRESIÓN	GRÁFICA	I	Y	II	

	
	

ASIGNATURA	“B”	DEFINITIVO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 Pineda	García	Angélica	 111.75	
2	 Vargas	González	Maritza	Fabiola	 96.75	
3	 Vigueras	Medina	Guadalupe	 10	
4	 Gallardo	Lara	Miguel	Ángel	 10	

	
ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	

	
	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
5	 González	Delgado	Ana	Lilia	 131.25	
6	 González	Pérez	Héctor	Manuel	 101	
7	 Islas	Padilla	Edgar	Alan	 98.5	
8	 Hernández	Rodríguez	Rocío	A.				(21/01/2008)	 89.25	
9	 Salgado	Gómez	Leticia											(21/01/2008)	 89.25	
10	 Tapia	Hayashi	Ivan	 88.5	
11	 Bernal	Arévalo	Jorge	Saúl	 86.25	
12	 De	La	Fuente	Galindo	Alethia	 80	
13	 Gandarilla	Aja	Marisol	 74	
14	 Vargas	Espinosa	Liliana	 63.25	
15	 Barrera	Valencia	Euclides	 44.25	
16	 Barrios	López	Alberto	 40	
17	 Salas	Estrada	Diana	Elizabeth	 30.25	
18	 Ramírez	Ayala	Ariadna	Nitzé	 30	
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ANÁLISIS	DE	TEXTOS	LITERARIOS	I	Y	II	
	
	

ASIGNATURA	“B”	DEFINITIVO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
1	 García	Anaya	Eduardo	 181	

	
	

ASIGNATURA	“A”	DEFINITIVO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
2	 Luna	Ordaz	Eduardo	 108	

	
	

ASIGNATURA	“A”	INTERINO	
	

	 N	O	M	B	R	E	 PUNTAJE	
3	 Arista	Saavedra	Diego	 124	
4	 Rodríguez	Alva	David	 122	
	5	 Carranza	Monroy	Juana	Mercedes	 111.75	
6	 Flores	Álvarez	Olga	María	 80.25	
7	 Fischer	Martínez	Rubén	 47	

 


